
Ai4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 28, 1997

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

June 24, 1997
Report Supplied by Auction

ASPARAGUS: 1.75-2.00 12 OZ.
BUNCH.

BEANS: GREEN 17.00-24.00 BU..
YELLOW 19.00-25.00 BU.

BLUEBERRIES: 12.00-18.00 12 PINT
FLAT.

-BROCCOLI: 9.00-13.50 12-14 CT.
CABBAGE: .35-.55 HEAD, 5.50-8.00

CRATE; RED 8.50-12.00 CRATE.
CAULIFLOWER: .4S-.75 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS: 17.00-21.00 1 1/9 BU.
CHERRIES: SWEET BING

12.00-19.008 QT. FLAT. 25.00-34.00 20
LBS.; SOUR 9.75-13.75 8 QT. FLAT.

LETTUCE: ASSORTED VARIETIES
3.25-5.75 12-16 CT.

PEAS: SUGAR ANDSNAP 4.00-10.50
10 LBS.; HULL 10.00-13.00 1 1/9 BU.

POTATOES: NEW 9.00-14.00 V 4 BU.
SMALL. 7.25-11.00 V 4 BU. MED. TO
LRGE.

RASPBERRIES: 24.50-31.00 12 PINT
FLAT.

RED BEETS: 4.25-8.5015 BUNCH CT.
RHUBARB; 16.00-19.50 IS LBS.
SPINACH: 8.50-12.75 1 1/9 BU.
SPRING ONIONS: 9.50-11.00 40 CT.

BUNCH.
SQUASH: YELLOW 3.25-5.75 V. BU.
STRAWBERRIES: 5.50-14.50 8 QT.

FLAT.
TOMATOES: GREENHOUSE SM. TO

MED. 21.00-28.00 25 LBS., LARGE TO
EX. LARGE 29.00-39.00 25 LBS.;
HYDROPONIC 8.00-13.00 10 LBS.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN 4.00-8.50 V 4 BU.,
SM. TO MED., 2.00-4.50LRGE. TO EX.
LRGE.; YELLOW 4.75-7.75 '/. BU.

NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS MON.,
TOES.. THURS. ANDFRI., 9A.M. SALE
ON JULY 4.

Philadelphia
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
JUNE 25, 1997

ONIONS AND POTATOES
—ONIONS DRY: MARKET YEL-

LOW JUMBO LOWER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY. US#l OR GENERAL-
LY GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE Yellow
Granex GA SO lb clns ibo 19.00-20.00

NEW CROP Yellow Grano AZ 50 lb ski
jbo 11.00-12.00 CA 50 lb sks jbo
11.00- ZOO mostly 11.00some 10.00tpkr

sz 11.50-1ZOO NM 50 lb sks jboIZOO few
13.00 ipkr sz IZOO-13.00 Red CA 25 lb

sks jbo 10.50-11.00 some 12.00 med
8.00- OLD CROP Yellow Spanish
Hybrid WA 50 lb ctns jbo 9.00-10.00

—POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Russet Burbank ID bid 10 S-lb
sks non szA 7.50-B.oomostly 7.50-7.7550
lb ctns 40s 9.00 50s 9.00 60s 9.00 70s
9.00- few 10.50 80s 9.00-10.00 some
8.50 90s 8.25-9.00 mostly 8.50-9.00 some
8.00 100 s 7.50-B.SO mostly 8.00-8.50
Round White CD Prince Edward Island 50
lbsks 6.00NEWCROP RoundRed AL50
lb sks 8.00-10.00 mostly 9.00 sz B
13.00- few 16.00 AZ 50 lb ctns
11.50-1ZOO FL 50 lb sks szß 11.00NC 50
lb sks 8.00-10.00sz B 14.00-15.00Round
White NCsolb sks 10.00-10.50szß IZOO
Ige 12.00-12.50Yukon Gold FL 50 lb sks
12.00 Long White CA 50 lb ctns
12.00- fr cond 10.00

Kirkwood Ag Auction
Produce

Kirkwood, PA
June 24

10:00 A.M.
Report Supplied by Auction

ASPARAGUS: 1.60 12 OZ.
BEANS: YELLOW 11.00-13.00 BU.,

GREEN 14.00-16.00 BU.
CABBAGE: .25-.5S HEAD.
ONIONS: SPRING 8.00-9.00 40 CT.
PEAS; SNAP 4.00-7.00 ‘/a BU..

SUGAR 3.75-6.50 '/a BU.. HULL
10.00-14.00 BU.

RED BEETS: 3.00-5.00 'A BU.
SQUASH: 4.00 ■/. BU.. YELLOW 7.00

•/. BU.
STRAWBERRIES: 11.00-18.00 8 QT.

FLAT.
ZUCCHINI: SMALL 6.00-8.50 V, BU..

MED. 3.00-5.00, LARGE 4.00-4.50.
FLOWERS: ANNUALS BY THE

FLAT, .75-3.50; GERANIUMS BY THE
POT 2.00.

HANGING BASKETS: 2.00-5.00.
NURSERY STOCK: BUTTERFLY

BUSHES 4.50; STAR GAZER LILLIES
1.75; POTTED ROSES 3.50.

NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS ARE
TUBS. AND THURS. AT 10 A.M.

Farmers Produce
Auction

MOUNT HOPE, OHIO
June 24, 1997

Market supplied by auction.
ASPARAGUS: 1.75K LB. BUNCHES.
BROCCOLI: 2.50 Vi BU.
CAULIFLOWER: 2.50-3.50 BOX.
CUCUMBERS: 5.50-7.00 Vi LB.
LETTUCE: 2.00-5.50 Vi BU.
PEAS: 7.00-12.00 54 BU.
POTATOES: 7.50-8.50 8 QT. FLAT.
RED BEETS: 8.00-10.00 BU.
RHUBARB; .50.60 LB.
STRAWBERRIES: 1.502.50 QT.
SQUASH: YELLOW 5.5011.00 Vi

BU.; ZUCCHINI 3.006.50 Vi BU.

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
June 23

Hay and Straw at 9:00 a.m.Sat followed
by produce

Report Supplied by Auction
CHERRIES: SWEET 17.0022.5080X.
LETTUCE: .201.05 HEAD, 1.005.00

BU., CUT LEAF .20.50 BAG.
PEAS: SUGAR 6.0012.00 Vi BU.;

5NAP7.0013.00Vi BU.; HULL 6.009.00
Vi BU.

POTATOES: NEW 7.00 8 QT. FLAT.
STRAWBERRIES: 5.0022.50 8 QT.

FLAT.
ZUCCHINI: 2.0017.00 Vi BU.
PERENNIALS: BYTHE POT .503.10.
BEDDING PLANTS: .505.00 FLAT.

BY THE POT .201.00.
SHRUBS AND TREES: 1.007.00.
ARBORVITAE: 5.0013.00.
HANGING BASKETS: Z007.00.
PLANTERS: 2.004.00.

TOMATOES: HYDROPONIC
8.0010.00 10 LBS., 8.5015.50 20 LBS.

FLOWERS: 1.002.50 FLAT; HANG-
ING BASKETS 2.00-2.50; POTTED
.15-2.00.

VEGETABLE FLATS: 2.503.50.
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GROOMING MOWER
3-Spindle, 48”,
60”. 72” & 90”
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REAR BLADES

48” Through 120”
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ROTARY CUTTERS
48” Through 120”

LANDSCAPE RAKES
48” Through 96”

LEI .NON
Rt. #7. Box 405,

Übawn, PA 17042
FB. 4t9 1 Mite West
OfSchaefferstown

717-949-2000
Serving Central PA Since 1921

Snyder County
Produce Auction

June 16, 1997
Open Mon. Wed, and Fri. at 11

Port Trevorton, PA
Report Supplied by Auction

BROCCOLI: 4.00-8.00 1 1/9 BU.
CUCUMBERS: 8.00-10.00 V 4 BU.
CHERRIES: SWEET 1.80-2.15 QT.
BEANS: GREEN .80-1.10 LB.
LETTUCE: 4.00-6.00 16 CT.
PEAS; HULL 8.00-12.50 V 4 BU.;

SUGAR 1.00-1.50 LB.; SNAP 1.00-1.20
LB.

POTATOES; RED 6.75-7.50 25 LBS.
RADISHES: 7.00-9.00 24 CT.
RED BEETS: .SS-.75 BUNCH,

6.00-9.00 V 4 BU.
SPRING ONIONS: .20-.45 BUNCH.
STRAWBERRIES: .60-1.45 PINT.
TOMATOES: 12.50-19.50 25 LBS,
ZUCCHINI: GREEN AND YELLOW

4.00-5.50 BU, 5.00-7.00 1 1/9 BU.
FLOWERS: BY THE FLAT, .25-4.50.

LAND PRIDEffi
Quality equipment from

a quality company.
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BOX SCRAPERS
42” Through 96”

PULVERIZERS
48” Through 84”
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OVER SEEDERS &

PRIMARY SEEDERS
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TILLERS
34" 76"

NEW LANDPRIDE
ALL-FLEX
MOWERS

11’, 14*. 16.8* & 21.9 Ft.
Cutting Widths
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I TRACTORS A EQUIPMENT [

PILOTSI KELLER BROS.
AIRPORTI HM WUHWAV IM tnm Pmlw»K»

JNCAI
1950 Fruitvilte Pike,
Lancaster, PA 17601

At Route 301
Ffuitvllte P&»

717-569-2SOO

HI-RISE LAYER MANAGERS
WE HAVE STIR AERATOR TO HELP WITH

FLY &

ODOR
CONTROL

BIG PERFORIMANCE...SMALL PRICE
SIMPLE PROCEDURE: the aerator works directly into the bed of
material, forming its own windrow. Windrows can be formed from piles
of nearly any size. Alleyways are not required when using the Brown
aerator, so there is a great reduction in space requirements. The
aerator’s reverse rotation works the material from the bottom up and to
the side, assuring complete mixing and agitation. LOW
MAINTENANCE: the aerator is a simple design, the principle as a
material mover has been proven with over 30 years experience in
practical application. The aerator is hydraulically driven and equipped
with patented wearplates or paddles, both of which are easily replaced.

SYCAMORE IND. PARK
255 PLANE TREE DRIVE€RSH€VTCyXXEQUIPMENT CO., INC.

We Take. Customer Satisfaction Tersonatty


